SUBMIT: COMPLETED APPLICATION, TAX STATEMENT AND FEE TO:

Bayfield County Planning and Zoning Depart. PO Box 58 Washburn, WI 54891 (715) 373-6138





		Refund:
2	200 1707	
į	2/1 / 1/2	Amount Paid:
	8-3-17	Date:
	17-0308	Permit #;
	Mare Valu	The rain in

INSTRUCTIONS: No permits will be issued until all fees are paid.
Checks are made payable to: Bayfield County Zoning Department.
DO NOT START CONSTRUCTION UNTIL ALL PERMITS HAVE BEEN ISSUED APRIANTED CO. Zoning Dept.

	Date /	lication)	pany this appl	ion must accom	etter(s) of authorizat	Owners must sign or i	on the Deed All	wners liste	Owner(s): ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	
アノア	ンし		<u>.</u>			of inspection.	time for the purpose of	y reasonable	bove described property at an	
ept liability which ave access to the	issue a permit. I (we) further accept liability which inistering county ordinances to have access to the	g whether to issue ged with administe	nty in determining officials charged	oon by Bayfield Cou (we) consent to cou	id that it will be relied up r with this application. I i	I (we) am (are) providing an we) am (are) providing in o	iracy of all information on this information i	tail and accu	am (are) responsible for the detail and accuracy of all information I (we) am (are) providing and that it will be relied upon by Bayfield County in determining whether to issue may be a result of Bayfield County relying on this information I (we) am (are) providing in or with this application. I (we) consent to county officials charged with administ	
vledge that I (we)	and complete. I (we) acknow	T IN PENALTIES	IIT WILL RESULT	VITHOUT A PERM best of my (our) kno	NG CONSTRUCTION V	AIN A PERMIT <u>or</u> STARTI formation) has been examin	FAILURE TO OBT	on (including	(we) declare that this applicat	
	x )				***************************************	1)	Other: (explain)		Secretarial Staff	
	×					se: (explain)	Conditional Use: (explain)			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	×					explain)	Special Use: (explain)		) ) ,	
		whitetheintelectric	The state of the s	The second restands to the second sec	eration (specify)	Accessory building Addition/Aiteration	Accessory but	1	Rec'd for Issuence	
	< ×			6		Iding (specify)	Accessory Building		3	
	×		A A PRINCIPAL PROPERTY OF THE	***************************************		1 -	Addition/Alte		Municipal Use	
	×					Mobile Home (manufactured date)	Mobile Home			
	× )	acilities) (	acooking & food prep facilities)	or Cooking 8	eeping quarters,	임	Bunkhouse w/ (□ sanitary,	[]		
•	1	_			ge	with Attached Garage	M	^	Commercial Use	
200	タ×ノひ)	_			Car CX	with (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) Deck	M	X		····
08/	1 1	1			Front	with a Deck	M	X		
	( x )					with (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) Porch	W			, sing
	×					with a Porch	W		$oldsymbol{x}$ Residential Use	<b>—</b>
1000	× × ×				ack, etc.)	with Loft	Wesidenice (ne	*		
1010	N × N × N	-			re on property)	Principal Structure (first structure on property)  Positions (i.e. sakin, hunting shock sto)	Principal Stru			
Square Footage	Dimensions			Ø	Proposed Structure	9		•	Proposed Use	
	negil	01	Activation and a second		rengui. JO					
*		38,	Width:			(년) (관)	ng applied for is re	ermit beir	Existing Structure: (if permit being applied for is relevant Proposed Construction:	5 Z
						2/-18-				
		None	None			Foundation		Property		
	vice contract)		Portab	□ None		No Basement	T	Run a Business on		
	Vaulted (min 200 gallon)		□ Privy (Pit)			Basement	isting bldg)	locate (e)		
- Net	Specify Type:	-	Sanitary (Exists	× - ×	real Round	2-Story + LUIL	leranon	Conversion		٠.
□ City	Anna.	- [	□ Munic				i 	New Construction	X X	
?			3330	1.000					material	
water &	What Type of Sewer/Sanitary System Is on the property?	What' Sewer/Sani Is on the		# of bedrooms	Use	# of Stories and/or basement		Project	of Completion *include donated time &	ે ૧૬
Served Constitution									Value at Time	5
2010	_								'X Non-Shoreland	X.
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	No	is from Shoreline :	ıcture is fron	Distance Structure	Pond or Flow ge If yes,contir le	☐ Is Property/Land within 1000 feet of ake, Pond or Flow ge If yes,—contir Je	/Land within 100	Property,		
Are Wetlands Present?	Is Pro	is from Shoreline :	Structure is fron	Distance Stru	n (incl. Intermittent)	☐ Is Property/Land within 300 feet of River, Stream Creek or Landward side of Floodplain? If yes	/Land within 300 dward side of Flo	Property, ek or Lanc	☐ Is Shoreland ————————————————————————————————————	
				7.70		nge Z W	N, Range	, Township	Section 31,	
age	e Acreage	Lot Size	-	\ <u> </u>	Town of:	٥	3		~	
	ision:	No. Subdivision:	b. Block(s) No.	Lot(s) No.	& Pag	Lot(s) CSM	Gov't Lot	1/4	NE 1/4, NE	- G
assigned by Register of Deeds)  R- SON 9	Recorded Deed (i.e. # assigned b	Recorde Docume		د	Tax ID# (4-5 digits)		<u><b>bion</b></u> : (Use Tax Statement)	legal Description:	PROJECT LEGS	25
□ No	Attached U Yes	1 4		Q.				0		7 ? 7 ? 
Plumber Phone: 715-634-8176	1	E STATE OF THE STA	HEE	Plumber:	-3/3/2	Contra			Contractor:	
792-1784	715-29		Ch8h5	WI SU	7	Sould From	reese fact	5	Address of Froberry:	, AC
MSVAY)	CARSITAL SIL	N. C.		<u> </u>	194	Par		5	DAN E	,
OTHER	E B.O.A.  Telepho	☐ SPECIAL USE	AL USE □ /State/Zip:	CONDITIONAL USE City/State/Zip:	TARY PRIVY D	□ SANI	☐ LAND USE	STED 4	TYPE OF PERMIT REQUESTED> Owner's Name:	wo TY
					-					

Date

Authorized Agent:

(If you are signing on behalf of the owner(s) a letter of authorization must accompany this application)

Address to send permit

Signature of Inspector:    Hold For Sanitary:   Hold For TBA:   Hold For Affidavit:   Hold For Fees:	Case #:    Illy Created   X-Yes   No	All Land Use Permits Expire One (1) Year from the Date of Issuance if Construction or Use has rition Of New One & Two Family Dwelling: ALL Municipalities Are Required To Enforce The Unifo The local Town, Village, City, State or Federal agencies may also require permits.   **CUSE Only**    Sanitary Number: 4537/  # of bedrooms:	Please complete (1) – (7) above (prior to continuing)  Changes in plans must be approved by the Planning & Zoning Dept.  (8) Setbacks: (measured to the closest point)  Description  Description  Description  Measurement  Setback from the Centerline of Platted Road  Setback from the Established Right-of-Way  Setback from the Established Right-of-Way  Setback from the South Lot Line  Setback from the South Lot Line  Setback from the South Lot Line  Setback from the Established Right-of-Way  Setback from the South Lot Line  Setback from the Established Right-of-Way  Setback from the South Lot Line  Setback from the Established Right-of-Way  Setback to Privy (Portable, Compositing)  Feet  Setback to	(2) Show Indicate: North (N) on Pior Pian (3) Show Location of (*): (*) Driveway and (*) Frontage Road (Name Frontage Road) (A) Show Indicate: (*) Show and (*): (*) Wetlands; or (*) Slopes over 20%: (*) Wetlands; or (*) Slopes o	Show Location of: Proposed Construction
--	--------------------------------------	--	---	--	---

City, Village, State or Federal mits May Also Be Required

AND USE - X SANITARY - Reconnect 425271 SIGN-SPECIAL -**CONDITIONAL** -BOA -

## BAYFIELD COUNTY PERMIT

**WEATHERIZE AND POST THIS PERMIT** ON THE PREMISES DURING CONSTUCTION

No.

17-0308

Issued To:

John Lahti

Par in NE Corner of

Location: **NE** ¼ of

NE

Section

31

**Township** 

48

Range 8

Town of

Tripp

Gov't Lot

Lot

Block

Subdivision

CSM#

For: Residential Use: [ 1- Story; Residence (28' x 56') = 1,568 sq. ft.; Deck #1 (5' x 6') = 30 sq. ft.;

Deck #2 (8' x 12') = 96 sq. ft. ] Total Overall = 1,694 sq. ft.

(Disclaimer): Any future expansions or development would require additional permitting.

Condition(s): UDC permit and inspections required. Connection shall be made by licensed plumber and

tank shall be maintained per recorded agreement.

NOTE: This permit expires one year from date of issuance if the authorized construction work or land use has not begun.

> Changes in plans or specifications shall not be made without obtaining approval. This permit may be void or revoked if any of the application information is found to have been misrepresented, erroneous, or incomplete.

This permit may be void or revoked if any performance conditions are not

completed or if any prohibitory conditions are violated.

Jennifer Murphy

Authorized Issuing Official

August 3, 2017

Date